Datasheet | Media Converters
AT-MC101XL
TX to FX Fast Ethernet media converter with
multi-mode ST fiber connectors
AT-MC102XL
TX to FX Fast Ethernet media converter with
multi-mode SC fiber connectors
AT-MC103XL

Fast Ethernet Media Converters
Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Ordering Information
AT-MC101XL-xx
UTP to multi-mode ST (2km) fiber
AT-MC102XL-xx
UTP to multi-mode SC (2km) fiber
AT-MC103XL-xx
UTP to single-mode SC (15km) fiber
AT-MC103LH-xx
UTP to single-mode long-haul SC (40km) fiber
Where xx = 10 (US power adapter)
20 (European power adapter)
30 (UK power adapter)